
 

 
 

MEMO 
CLARIFICATION ADDENDA 

Unique Identifier 240-51017543 

Revision Rev. 0 

Revision Date Aug- 2019 

Group Technology and Commercial Division 

 

Memo- Clarification Addenda For HazMat 
Page 1 of 2 

PUBLIC 
        MU – Group Technology & Commercial 
         Effective August 2015 

 

1 

MEMO                                                                                                     
 
Good Day, 
 
TENDER CLARIFICATION MEETING ADDENDA. 

 
 INVITATION TO TENDER No. E2258GXMPKUS 
 
 

Cleaning and Removal of Hazadous Waste for Chemical Services 
Plant at Kusile Power Station on as and When Required for a Period 
of Five (5) Years 
 

Amendments 
 

Extension of Closing date from 20 January 2026 to 27 
January 2026. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Compiled by: 
 
 
___________________________ 
Name: Sbonelo Mlaba 
Designation: Assistant Procurement Officer 
Date:03/12/2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supported by:  

 



 

 
 

MEMO 
CLARIFICATION ADDENDA 

Unique Identifier 240-51017543 

Revision Rev. 0 

Revision Date Aug- 2019 

Group Technology and Commercial Division 

 

Memo- Clarification Addenda For HazMat 
Page 2 of 2 

PUBLIC 
        MU – Group Technology & Commercial 
         Effective August 2015 

 

2 

___________. ________________ 
Name: Nonhlanhla Mthembu 
Designation: Manager MM 
Date:03/12/2025 

 
 

 
CONFIRMATION OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDA TO THE ENQUIRY  

 
 

We confirm that the following communications received from the Employer 
before the submission of this [tender E2249GXMPKUS], amending the 
tender documents, have been taken into account 
 
 
 
 
 
 


